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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6899 Ian Barry                    10 Fennimore                 17:45.4  5:43 
      2    2 6969 Dakota Wells                 12 Hillsboro                 18:28.6  5:57 
      3    3 6837 Chase Ferries                12 Brookwood                 18:55.1  6:06 
      4      7022 Colton Sime                  11 Melrose-Mindoro           19:01.0  6:08 
      5    4 7053 Owen Jones                   09 New Lisbon                19:05.5  6:09 
      6    5 7165 Tyler Walters                11 Wauzeka-Steuben           19:25.8  6:16 
      7    6 6874 Rian Gronemus                11 Cashton                   19:30.3  6:17 
      8    7 7160 Jacob Reichmann              10 Wauzeka-Steuben           19:37.0  6:19 
      9    8 7157 Gabe Martin                  11 Wauzeka-Steuben           19:37.1  6:19 
     10    9 6910 Kyle Mudler                  09 Fennimore                 19:45.2  6:22 
     11   10 6846 Orrie Maurhoff               12 Brookwood                 20:01.7  6:27 
     12   11 6877 Kristt Hilden                10 Cashton                   20:06.0  6:29 
     13   12 6836 Adrian Degenhardt            11 Brookwood                 20:07.0  6:29 
     14   13 7166 Drew Zimmerman               12 Wauzeka-Steuben           20:17.9  6:32 
     15   14 6833 Cristian Barrientos          09 Brookwood                 20:18.5  6:33 
     16   15 7040 Jerrod Foust                 12 Necedah                   20:25.1  6:35 
     17   16 6796 Isaac Bachmann               11 Bangor                    20:31.6  6:37 
     18   17 6956 Dawson Cordner               11 Hillsboro                 20:35.9  6:38 
     19   18 6959 Brenden Griffin              10 Hillsboro                 20:37.7  6:39 
     20   19 6798 Nate Crenshaw                09 Bangor                    20:40.1  6:40 
     21   20 6834 Cole Brandau                 11 Brookwood                 20:42.0  6:40 
     22   21 6955 Drew Bisarek                 12 Hillsboro                 20:49.9  6:43 
     23   22 7054 Holden Rydmark               11 New Lisbon                20:53.7  6:44 
     24   23 6904 Josh Gao                     11 Fennimore                 21:01.5  6:47 
     25   24 6958 Billy Filler                 09 Hillsboro                 21:13.0  6:50 
     26   25 6994 Andrew Gannon                11 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:16.0  6:51 
     27   26 6995 Mitchell Geary               11 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:18.8  6:52 
     28   27 6879 Keagen Kuhn                  11 Cashton                   21:20.3  6:53 
     29   28 6839 Colten Green                 09 Brookwood                 21:21.6  6:53 
     30   29 7156 Adam Martin                  11 Wauzeka-Steuben           21:22.6  6:53 
     31   30 6991 Brandon Braun                12 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:23.4  6:54 
     32   31 7059 Ethan Turner                 10 New Lisbon                21:24.1  6:54 
     33   32 6805 Carlyle Lyga                 10 Bangor                    21:30.6  6:56 
     34      7078 Gavin Forkash                11 North Crawford            21:32.9  6:57 
     35   33 7014 Ryne Wiegel                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:35.0  6:57 
     36   34 6967 Matthew Mondesir             09 Hillsboro                 21:39.8  6:59 
     37   35 6993 Owen Cauffman                10 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:41.8  6:59 
     38   36 6810 Justin Wiggins               11 Bangor                    21:45.5  7:01 
     39   37 6885 Garret Steinhoff             10 Cashton                   21:46.5  7:01 
     40   38 7154 Hunter Marfilius             11 Wauzeka-Steuben           21:48.4  7:02 
     41   39 7161 Chris Reising                10 Wauzeka-Steuben           21:51.2  7:03 
     42      7158 Zach Martin                  09 Wauzeka-Steuben           21:52.5  7:03 
     43   40 7139 Nolan McKittrick             09 Royall                    21:55.1  7:04 
     44   41 6844 Jorge Madrigal               11 Brookwood                 21:55.3  7:04 
     45   42 7052 Jared Dvorak                 11 New Lisbon                21:56.1  7:04 
     46   43 7120 Dawson Mueller               12 Riverdale                 22:00.3  7:05 
     47   44 6902 Garrett Cornell              12 Fennimore                 22:05.4  7:07 
     48      6835 Bryce Coleman                11 Brookwood                 22:17.6  7:11 
     49   45 7041 Isaiah Herried               09 Necedah                   22:20.3  7:12 
     50      7163 Reed Stenner                 09 Wauzeka-Steuben           22:21.8  7:12 
     51   46 6908 Adam Larson                  09 Fennimore                 22:24.4  7:13 
     52   47 6962 Gunner Hynek                 10 Hillsboro                 22:24.7  7:13 
     53      6842 Dylan Lacy                   09 Brookwood                 22:28.2  7:14 
     54   48 6907 Trenten Klais                10 Fennimore                 22:30.9  7:15 
     55      7025 Reese Zeman                  09 Melrose-Mindoro           22:33.1  7:16 
     56      7153 Zachery Lomen                12 Wauzeka-Steuben           22:44.9  7:20 
     57   49 6868 Philip Brueggen              09 Cashton                   22:51.9  7:22 
     58   50 7042 Cole Parish                  11 Necedah                   22:52.6  7:22 
     59   51 6998 Troy Hadley                  10 Kickapoo/La Farge         22:53.3  7:23 
     60   52 7117 Max Krueger                  11 Riverdale                 22:53.5  7:23 
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     61   53 6871 Sam Freiberg                 10 Cashton                   23:02.2  7:25 
     62      6966 Izaiah Mendoza               11 Hillsboro                 23:03.5  7:26 
     63      7159 Trent McCullick              12 Wauzeka-Steuben           23:05.3  7:26 
     64   54 7113 Kyle Hanke                   11 Riverdale                 23:08.1  7:27 
     65   55 6883 Austin Schaldach             10 Cashton                   23:11.6  7:28 
     66   56 7132 Tyler Johnson                12 Royall                    23:16.2  7:30 
     67      7082 Liam O'Brien                 09 North Crawford            23:20.3  7:31 
     68   57 7010 Spencer Vanek                09 Kickapoo/La Farge         23:33.1  7:35 
     69   58 7115 Jackson Kinney               09 Riverdale                 23:34.3  7:36 
     70   59 7133 Caleb Kovack                 10 Royall                    23:41.9  7:38 
     71      6960 Kirk Huntley                 09 Hillsboro                 23:46.8  7:40 
     72      7176 Dylan McGinnis               12 West Central              23:46.9  7:40 
     73      7008 Liam Sullivan                09 Kickapoo/La Farge         23:50.9  7:41 
     74      6841 Darin Johnson                09 Brookwood                 23:51.0  7:41 
     75   60 1066 Michael Hickey               11 New Lisbon                24:05.5  7:46 
     76   61 6809 Trevor Theurer               12 Bangor                    24:09.6  7:47 
     77      6838 Rj Friske                    11 Brookwood                 24:12.5  7:48 
     78   62 6909 Ben Mooney                   12 Fennimore                 24:13.6  7:48 
     79      6964 Dalton Kehoe                 10 Hillsboro                 24:14.6  7:49 
     80      6870 Aiden Cook                   09 Cashton                   24:15.8  7:49 
     81   63 7136 Harley Leverenz              10 Royall                    24:23.1  7:51 
     82      6968 Jared Onsager                10 Hillsboro                 24:28.5  7:53 
     83      7024 Shoua Vang                   10 Melrose-Mindoro           24:30.5  7:54 
     84      7164 Andres Vargas                12 Wauzeka-Steuben           24:37.2  7:56 
     85      6992 Luis Caon D'agord            10 Kickapoo/La Farge         24:40.5  7:57 
     86      7009 Logan Turgasen               09 Kickapoo/La Farge         24:40.7  7:57 
     87   64 7045 Clayton Vogele               11 Necedah                   24:45.4  7:59 
     88      6875 Matthew Harter               10 Cashton                   24:51.1  8:00 
     89   65 6797 Colin Buchholz               12 Bangor                    24:52.3  8:01 
     90   66 7057 Bobby Sloan                  10 New Lisbon                24:57.1  8:02 
     91      6989 Javier Bautista              09 Kickapoo/La Farge         25:05.2  8:05 
     92   67 7046 Colin Wesolek                12 Necedah                   25:07.4  8:06 
     93      7162 Connor Stenner               12 Wauzeka-Steuben           25:17.8  8:09 
     94   68 7056 Cael Slater                  09 New Lisbon                25:18.2  8:09 
     95   69 7140 Hunter Newlun                12 Royall                    25:41.7  8:17 
     96   70 7038 Seth David                   10 Necedah                   25:42.0  8:17 
     97   71 7121 Lucus Schneider              11 Riverdale                 25:43.0  8:17 
     98      6901 Noah Connely                 09 Fennimore                 25:50.1  8:19 
     99   72 7118 Mason Liska                  10 Riverdale                 26:02.8  8:24 
    100   73 7143 Josh Preston                 12 Royall                    26:02.9  8:24 
    101   74 7112 Skyler Ewers                 10 Riverdale                 26:12.3  8:27 
    102      7155 Patrick Marfilius            12 Wauzeka-Steuben           26:15.2  8:27 
    103   75 7036 Roger Daniels                10 Necedah                   26:22.1  8:30 
    104      6900 Devin Cole                   10 Fennimore                 26:29.0  8:32 
    105   76 7131 Ethan Howe                   09 Royall                    26:37.5  8:35 
    106      7084 Trea Steele                  12 North Crawford            27:24.7  8:50 
    107      7023 Kael Spors                   09 Melrose-Mindoro           27:45.0  8:56 
    108   77 6807 Luis Puerta                  12 Bangor                    27:56.1  9:00 
    109      6905 Elias Garcia                 11 Fennimore                 28:20.0  9:08 
    110      7141 Josh Palamaruk               09 Royall                    29:11.9  9:24 
    111      7137 Michael Lincoln              09 Royall                    29:14.4  9:25 
    112      7080 Dylan Heisz                  10 North Crawford            29:33.8  9:31 
    113      7134 Asher Lamb                   12 Royall                    29:43.1  9:34 
    114      6872 Robert Giesler               09 Cashton                   30:07.1  9:42 
    115      7125 Garret Wilmont               12 Riverdale                 31:10.7 10:03 
    116      6808 Chen Qi                      12 Bangor                    31:26.6 10:08 
    117      7039 Kyle Dukelow                 11 Necedah                   32:20.3 10:25 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    59  Brookwood                             (20:00.9  100:04.3 1:46.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Chase Ferries                  12 18:55.1
  2     10  Orrie Maurhoff                 12 20:01.7
  3     12  Adrian Degenhardt              11 20:07.0
  4     14  Cristian Barrientos            09 20:18.5
  5     20  Cole Brandau                   11 20:42.0
  6   ( 28) Colten Green                   09 21:21.6
  7   ( 41) Jorge Madrigal                 11 21:55.3
  
  2.    62  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (20:04.1  100:20.4 1:56.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Tyler Walters                  11 19:25.8
  2      7  Jacob Reichmann                10 19:37.0
  3      8  Gabe Martin                    11 19:37.1
  4     13  Drew Zimmerman                 12 20:17.9
  5     29  Adam Martin                    11 21:22.6
  6   ( 38) Hunter Marfilius               11 21:48.4
  7   ( 39) Chris Reising                  10 21:51.2
  
  3.    82  Hillsboro                             (20:21.1  101:45.1 2:44.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Dakota Wells                   12 18:28.6
  2     17  Dawson Cordner                 11 20:35.9
  3     18  Brenden Griffin                10 20:37.7
  4     21  Drew Bisarek                   12 20:49.9
  5     24  Billy Filler                   09 21:13.0
  6   ( 34) Matthew Mondesir               09 21:39.8
  7   ( 47) Gunner Hynek                   10 22:24.7
  
  4.   123  Fennimore                             (20:36.4  103:01.9 4:39.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Ian Barry                      10 17:45.4
  2      9  Kyle Mudler                    09 19:45.2
  3     23  Josh Gao                       11 21:01.5
  4     44  Garrett Cornell                12 22:05.4
  5     46  Adam Larson                    09 22:24.4
  6   ( 48) Trenten Klais                  10 22:30.9
  7   ( 62) Ben Mooney                     12 24:13.6
  
  5.   130  Cashton                               (21:07.0  105:35.0 3:21.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Rian Gronemus                  11 19:30.3
  2     11  Kristt Hilden                  10 20:06.0
  3     27  Keagen Kuhn                    11 21:20.3
  4     37  Garret Steinhoff               10 21:46.5
  5     49  Philip Brueggen                09 22:51.9
  6   ( 53) Sam Freiberg                   10 23:02.2
  7   ( 55) Austin Schaldach               10 23:11.6
  
  6.   149  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (21:27.0  107:15.0 0:25.8)
====================================================
  1     25  Andrew Gannon                  11 21:16.0
  2     26  Mitchell Geary                 11 21:18.8
  3     30  Brandon Braun                  12 21:23.4
  4     33  Ryne Wiegel                    11 21:35.0
  5     35  Owen Cauffman                  10 21:41.8
  6   ( 51) Troy Hadley                    10 22:53.3
  7   ( 57) Spencer Vanek                  09 23:33.1
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  7.   159  New Lisbon                            (21:29.0  107:24.9 5:00.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Owen Jones                     09 19:05.5
  2     22  Holden Rydmark                 11 20:53.7
  3     31  Ethan Turner                   10 21:24.1
  4     42  Jared Dvorak                   11 21:56.1
  5     60  Michael Hickey                 11 24:05.5
  6   ( 66) Bobby Sloan                    10 24:57.1
  7   ( 68) Cael Slater                    09 25:18.2
  
  8.   164  Bangor                                (21:43.5  108:37.4 3:38.0)
====================================================
  1     16  Isaac Bachmann                 11 20:31.6
  2     19  Nate Crenshaw                  09 20:40.1
  3     32  Carlyle Lyga                   10 21:30.6
  4     36  Justin Wiggins                 11 21:45.5
  5     61  Trevor Theurer                 12 24:09.6
  6   ( 65) Colin Buchholz                 12 24:52.3
  7   ( 77) Luis Puerta                    12 27:56.1
  
  9.   241  Necedah                               (23:06.2  115:30.8 4:42.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Jerrod Foust                   12 20:25.1
  2     45  Isaiah Herried                 09 22:20.3
  3     50  Cole Parish                    11 22:52.6
  4     64  Clayton Vogele                 11 24:45.4
  5     67  Colin Wesolek                  12 25:07.4
  6   ( 70) Seth David                     10 25:42.0
  7   ( 75) Roger Daniels                  10 26:22.1
  
 10.   278  Riverdale                             (23:27.9  117:19.2 3:42.7)
====================================================
  1     43  Dawson Mueller                 12 22:00.3
  2     52  Max Krueger                    11 22:53.5
  3     54  Kyle Hanke                     11 23:08.1
  4     58  Jackson Kinney                 09 23:34.3
  5     71  Lucus Schneider                11 25:43.0
  6   ( 72) Mason Liska                    10 26:02.8
  7   ( 74) Skyler Ewers                   10 26:12.3
  
 11.   287  Royall                                (23:47.6  118:58.0 3:46.6)
====================================================
  1     40  Nolan McKittrick               09 21:55.1
  2     56  Tyler Johnson                  12 23:16.2
  3     59  Caleb Kovack                   10 23:41.9
  4     63  Harley Leverenz                10 24:23.1
  5     69  Hunter Newlun                  12 25:41.7
  6   ( 73) Josh Preston                   12 26:02.9
  7   ( 76) Ethan Howe                     09 26:37.5

Incomplete Teams:

Melrose-Mindoro                      
           Colton Sime 11, Reese Zeman 09, Shoua Vang 10, Kael Spors 09

North Crawford                       
           Gavin Forkash 11, Liam O'Brien 09, Trea Steele 12, Dylan Heisz 10

West Central                         
           Dylan McGinnis 12
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6882 Micah Mosley                  7 Cashton                        11:16.3  5:41 
      2    2 7098 Nate Fogo                     8 Richland Center                11:53.2  5:59 
      3    3 7219 Brady Scallon                 8 West Salem Middle School       11:59.5  6:02 
      4    4 7007 Kayden Ries                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:12.6  6:09 
      5      7138 Colin McKittrick              6 Royall                         12:23.4  6:14 
      6      6957 Jordan Erickson               8 Hillsboro                      12:27.3  6:16 
      7    5 7229 Blaine Wheeler                8 West Salem Middle School       12:30.7  6:18 
      8    6 6848 Dylan Powell                  7 Brookwood                      12:32.8  6:19 
      9    7 6840 Brady Hansen                  6 Brookwood                      12:35.3  6:20 
     10    8 6869 Connor Butzler                6 Cashton                        12:48.7  6:27 
     11    9 6876 Jackson Hilden                8 Cashton                        12:53.2  6:29 
     12   10 6849 Jesus Santiago                7 Brookwood                      12:54.5  6:30 
     13   11 6996 Ryther Gehrke                 6 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:54.5  6:30 
     14   12 6806 Nolan Michek                  6 Bangor                         13:02.9  6:34 
     15   13 6930 Carter Bunn                   6 Fennimore Middle School        13:03.7  6:35 
     16   14 6801 Nolan Langrehr                6 Bangor                         13:09.2  6:37 
     17   15 7100 Logan Olson                   7 Richland Center                13:15.4  6:41 
     18   16 7210 Dawson Gronemus               7 West Salem Middle School       13:17.0  6:41 
     19   17 6804 Carson Lor                    8 Bangor                         13:23.3  6:44 
     20   18 7224 Orin Schwier                  8 West Salem Middle School       13:25.6  6:46 
     21   19 6940 Nicholan Needham              6 Fennimore Middle School        13:26.3  6:46 
     22      7144 Nate Vieth                    8 Royall                         13:30.5  6:48 
     23   20 6845 Pierce Marriott               7 Brookwood                      13:34.8  6:50 
     24   21 6799 Sam Crenshaw                  6 Bangor                         13:36.6  6:51 
     25   22 7231 Max Wolf                      8 West Salem Middle School       13:37.2  6:51 
     26      7169 Isaac Reichmann               8 Wauzeka-Steuben                13:37.5  6:52 
     27   23 6873 Ben Grandall                  6 Cashton                        13:37.6  6:52 
     28   24 7002 Dylan Jacks                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:43.2  6:54 
     29      7167 Jordan McCarthy               8 Wauzeka-Steuben                13:44.2  6:55 
     30      7170 Jonah Reichmann               8 Wauzeka-Steuben                13:46.6  6:56 
     31   25 6803 Ben Lockman                   7 Bangor                         13:48.3  6:57 
     32   26 7227 Cole Trochinski               7 West Salem Middle School       13:53.4  7:00 
     33   27 7097 Leif Fingerson                7 Richland Center                13:55.5  7:01 
     34   28 6938 Brandon Mudler                7 Fennimore Middle School        13:55.6  7:01 
     35   29 7233 Nick Ziegler                  7 West Salem Middle School       13:56.5  7:01 
     36      7177 Lance Spicer                  8 West Central                   13:59.0  7:02 
     37      7220 Felipe Schmidt-Miranda        6 West Salem Middle School       14:00.6  7:03 
     38   30 6941 Nolan Schoepp                 6 Fennimore Middle School        14:03.7  7:05 
     39      7223 Vincent Schwarz               8 West Salem Middle School       14:07.8  7:07 
     40      7142 Dalton Pasch                  8 Royall                         14:08.7  7:07 
     41      7228 Jake Walters                  7 West Salem Middle School       14:10.6  7:08 
     42   31 6880 Colton Lee                    6 Cashton                        14:19.2  7:13 
     43   32 6884 Jack Schlesner                6 Cashton                        14:22.5  7:14 
     44      7081 Landon Knutson                6 North Crawford                 14:32.9  7:19 
     45   33 7099 Alec McDonald                 7 Richland Center                14:34.0  7:20 
     46      7216 Koen Molling                  6 West Salem Middle School       14:34.9  7:20 
     47      7213 Zachary Long                  8 West Salem Middle School       14:38.9  7:23 
     48      7214 Dominic McRoberts             7 West Salem Middle School       14:40.5  7:23 
     49      7206 Colton Everson                6 West Salem Middle School       14:40.8  7:23 
     50      7209 Zach Fitzpatrick              7 West Salem Middle School       14:40.9  7:24 
     51   34 6937 Tec McLimans                  7 Fennimore Middle School        14:48.7  7:27 
     52   35 7006 Karter Ries                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:55.8  7:31 
     53      7217 Seth Pierce                   6 West Salem Middle School       14:56.6  7:31 
     54      7203 Zach Clements                 7 West Salem Middle School       14:58.2  7:32 
     55   36 7013 Owen Wastlick                 7 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:01.2  7:34 
     56      7055 Keagan Shankle                7 New Lisbon                     15:05.3  7:36 
     57   37 6886 Gabe Von Ruden                6 Cashton                        15:11.4  7:39 
     58      7051 Mathew Cox                    7 New Lisbon                     15:18.4  7:42 
     59   38 6929 Luiz Bonilla                  8 Fennimore Middle School        15:22.1  7:44 
     60      7135 Levi Lamb                     7 Royall                         15:29.9  7:48 
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  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7211 Brennan Holst                 7 West Salem Middle School       15:50.5  7:59 
     62   39 6847 Wyatt Maurhoff                6 Brookwood                      15:50.8  7:59 
     63      6878 Kaleb Klinkner                7 Cashton                        15:56.2  8:01 
     64   40 7096 Brendan Clarson               6 Richland Center                16:08.3  8:07 
     65      7226 Steven Torres                 7 West Salem Middle School       16:12.0  8:09 
     66      7215 Tristan McRoberts             8 West Salem Middle School       16:17.9  8:12 
     67   41 6933 Carsen French                 6 Fennimore Middle School        16:25.0  8:16 
     68      7037 Ethan David                   8 Necedah                        16:25.3  8:16 
     69      7230 Wesley Whitehead              8 West Salem Middle School       16:27.7  8:17 
     70      7225 Elliott Sjoquist              6 West Salem Middle School       16:29.3  8:18 
     71      7222 Ethan Schwarz                 6 West Salem Middle School       16:43.8  8:25 
     72   42 7101 Hunter Osorio                 8 Richland Center                16:53.5  8:30 
     73      7207 Nathan Feyen                  7 West Salem Middle School       16:54.5  8:31 
     74      6887 Jeremiah Woolhouse            6 Cashton                        17:15.9  8:41 
     75      7202 Zach Challet                  8 West Salem Middle School       17:25.6  8:46 
     76   43 6988 Ethan Bass                    6 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:30.9  8:49 
     77      7232 Nolan Wolf                    6 West Salem Middle School       17:31.2  8:49 
     78      6936 Wyatt Kobbervig               6 Fennimore Middle School        17:34.1  8:51 
     79      7168 Ethan Prine                   6 Wauzeka-Steuben                17:35.7  8:51 
     80   44 6987 Caleb Bass                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:37.2  8:52 
     81      7218 Mason Roesler                 7 West Salem Middle School       17:39.5  8:53 
     82      7179 Ethan Yusten                  7 West Central                   17:56.2  9:02 
     83      7124 Mason Werthwein               8 Riverdale                      17:57.6  9:02 
     84      7116 Henry Kovars                  6 Riverdale                      18:41.4  9:24 
     85      7004 Maverick McCauley             6 Kickapoo/La Farge              18:47.1  9:27 
     86      7208 Samuel Feyen                  6 West Salem Middle School       20:02.3 10:05 
     87      7012 Del Walter                    6 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:30.2 10:19 
     88      7044 Caleb Uksas                   8 Necedah                        20:40.6 10:24 
     89      6997 Owen Hadley                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:09.9 10:39 
     90      7011 Miles Walschlager             6 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:25.7 10:47 
     91      7047 Carson Wilhorn                7 Necedah                        21:29.9 10:49 
     92      7003 Kaleb McCauley                7 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:15.5 11:12 
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  1.    64  West Salem Middle School              (12:58.0  64:50.0 1:37.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Brady Scallon                   8 11:59.5
  2      5  Blaine Wheeler                  8 12:30.7
  3     16  Dawson Gronemus                 7 13:17.0
  4     18  Orin Schwier                    8 13:25.6
  5     22  Max Wolf                        8 13:37.2
  6   ( 26) Cole Trochinski                 7 13:53.4
  7   ( 29) Nick Ziegler                    7 13:56.5
  
  2.    72  Cashton                               (12:59.0  64:55.0 3:02.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Micah Mosley                    7 11:16.3
  2      8  Connor Butzler                  6 12:48.7
  3      9  Jackson Hilden                  8 12:53.2
  4     23  Ben Grandall                    6 13:37.6
  5     31  Colton Lee                      6 14:19.2
  6   ( 32) Jack Schlesner                  6 14:22.5
  7   ( 37) Gabe Von Ruden                  6 15:11.4
  
  3.    82  Brookwood                             (13:29.7  67:28.2 3:18.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Dylan Powell                    7 12:32.8
  2      7  Brady Hansen                    6 12:35.3
  3     10  Jesus Santiago                  7 12:54.5
  4     20  Pierce Marriott                 7 13:34.8
  5     39  Wyatt Maurhoff                  6 15:50.8
  
  4.    89  Bangor                                (13:24.1  67:00.3 0:45.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Nolan Michek                    6 13:02.9
  2     14  Nolan Langrehr                  6 13:09.2
  3     17  Carson Lor                      8 13:23.3
  4     21  Sam Crenshaw                    6 13:36.6
  5     25  Ben Lockman                     7 13:48.3
  
  5.   110  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (13:45.5  68:47.3 2:48.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Kayden Ries                     7 12:12.6
  2     11  Ryther Gehrke                   6 12:54.5
  3     24  Dylan Jacks                     8 13:43.2
  4     35  Karter Ries                     6 14:55.8
  5     36  Owen Wastlick                   7 15:01.2
  6   ( 43) Ethan Bass                      6 17:30.9
  7   ( 44) Caleb Bass                      7 17:37.2
  
  6.   117  Richland Center                       (13:57.3  69:46.4 4:15.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Nate Fogo                       8 11:53.2
  2     15  Logan Olson                     7 13:15.4
  3     27  Leif Fingerson                  7 13:55.5
  4     33  Alec McDonald                   7 14:34.0
  5     40  Brendan Clarson                 6 16:08.3
  6   ( 42) Hunter Osorio                   8 16:53.5
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  7.   124  Fennimore Middle School               (13:51.6  69:18.0 1:45.0)
====================================================
  1     13  Carter Bunn                     6 13:03.7
  2     19  Nicholan Needham                6 13:26.3
  3     28  Brandon Mudler                  7 13:55.6
  4     30  Nolan Schoepp                   6 14:03.7
  5     34  Tec McLimans                    7 14:48.7
  6   ( 38) Luiz Bonilla                    8 15:22.1
  7   ( 41) Carsen French                   6 16:25.0

Incomplete Teams:

Royall                               
           Colin McKittrick  6, Nate Vieth  8, Dalton Pasch  8, Levi Lamb  7

Hillsboro                            
           Jordan Erickson  8

Wauzeka-Steuben                      
           Isaac Reichmann  8, Jordan McCarthy  8, Jonah Reichmann  8, Ethan Prine  6

West Central                         
           Lance Spicer  8, Ethan Yusten  7

North Crawford                       
           Landon Knutson  6

New Lisbon                           
           Keagan Shankle  7, Mathew Cox  7

Necedah                              
           Ethan David  8, Caleb Uksas  8, Carson Wilhorn  7

Riverdale                            
           Mason Werthwein  8, Henry Kovars  6


